## L080007433

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
<del>-</del> -
(Business Entity Name)
•
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
L. SELLERS
AUG - 8 2008
EXAMINER

Office Use Only

100133454091

07/28/08--01024--005 \*\*160.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

## **COVER LETTER**

Division of Co				
SUBJECT: Lynch	Millwork & Design	n, LLC		
		ted Liability Comp	any)	
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filin	g.	
Please return all corresp	condence concerning this mat	ter to the following	g:	
Joshua Ly	nch			
		(Name of Person)		· <del>····································</del>
Lynch Mil	lwork & Design, LI	LC.		
		(Firm/Company)		······································
7800 SW	132 Street			
<del></del>		(Address)		
Miami, Flo	orida 33156			
•	(Cit	ty/State and Zip Code	e)	
For further information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:		
Joshua Lynch		_ <sub>at (</sub> _305	251-602	27
(Name	of Person)	(Area Cod	le & Daytime Te	lephone Number)
. Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:			
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filir Certified Co (additional cop	ру	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrati Division Clifton B 2661 Exe	ourier Address ion Section of Corporation Building ecutive Center (	s



July 29, 2008

JOSHUA LYNCH 7800 SW 132ND STREET MIAMI, FL 33156

SUBJECT: LYNCH MILLWORK & DESIGN, LLC.

Ref. Number: W08000035670

We have received your document for LYNCH MILLWORK & DESIGN, LLC. and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Section 608.407, Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by a member or by the authorized representative of a member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967.

Leslie Sellers Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 908A00043614

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:			
The name of the Limite	ed Liability Company is:		
Lynch Millwork 8	Design, LLC.		
	d with the words "Limited Liability	Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address and The mailing address and		cipal office of the Limited Liabi	lity Company is:
Principal Office Addr	·ess:	Mailing Address:	
7800 SW 132 Street		7800 SW 132 Street	
Miami, Florida 33156		Miami, Florida 33156	
(The Limited Liability Comparbusiness entity with an active) The name and the Flori	ny cannot serve as its own Register	Office, & Registered Agent's Sied Agent. You must designate an individual gistered agent are:	
***************************************	Florida street addre	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
<u>Mi</u>		<sub>FL</sub> 33156	
	City, State, and	d Zip	
liability company at registered agent and ag statutes relating to th	t the place designated in thi gree to act in this capacity. e proper and complete perf	cept service of process for the abo s certificate, I hereby accept the a I further agree to comply with the formance of my duties, and I am fa ered agent as provided for in Chap (REQUIRED)	ppointment as e provisions of all miliar with and

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2"

PILED

08 JUL 28 AH 8: 29

SECREMENT OF STATE

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Me

Title:	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Mana		
"MGRM" = Ma	anaging Member	
MGRM	Joshua Lynch	
	7800 SW 132 Street	
	Miami, Florida 33156	
	<del></del>	
	<del></del>	· .
		<u></u>
		<del>.</del>
	•	
LE V: Effective fective date is lidays after the c	e date, if other than the date of filing: July 25, 200 isted, the date must be specific and cannot be more date of filing.)	08 (OPTION than five business da
LE V: Effective fective date is lidays after the c	e date, if other than the date of filing: July 25, 200 isted, the date must be specific and cannot be more date of filing.)	than five business da
LE V: Effective fective date is lider the days after the d	e date, if other than the date of filing: July 25, 200 isted, the date must be specific and cannot be more date of filing.)  IGNATURE:	of a member.
LE V: Effective fective date is lidays after the c	e date, if other than the date of filing: July 25, 200 isted, the date must be specific and cannot be more date of filing.)  IGNATURE:  Signature of a member or an authorized representative (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penaltic section of the sectio	of a member.
LE V: Effective fective date is lidays after the c	e date, if other than the date of filing: July 25, 200 isted, the date must be specific and cannot be more date of filing.)  IGNATURE:  Signature of a member or an authorized representative (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalt that the facts stated herein are true.)	of a member.  e execution ties of perjury
(Use attachment LE V: Effective fective date is line days after the control of the feeting of the feeting feet	e date, if other than the date of filing: July 25, 200 isted, the date must be specific and cannot be more date of filing.)  IGNATURE:  Signature of a member or an authorized representative (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalt that the facts stated herein are true.)  Joshua Lynch  Typed or printed name of signee	of a member.

Page 2 of 2

of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)